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SKATECANADA

2018 5TARSkate & Adult

Championships

Rank Competitor(s)

1  Taylor Marchand
2 CjKmiecik

3 Shayla Parsons

4 Cynthia Schaap

5  Cassidy Connell

6  Peyton Sawatzky
7  Brennan Sirois

8  Erin Willard

9  Chloe Walker

10 Brianna Ironside
11 Ariel Woon

12 Averie Villiger

13 LaylaJonas

14  Monica Campos-Garcia
15 Callista Hill

16  Mallory McNalley
17  Erika De Ruiter

18  Ainsley Prokopow
19 Emma Linklater
20  Shaelyn Morrill
21 Amber Dutton

22 Samantha Boake
23 Charleigh Darrah
24 Nicole Andrews
25  Ashley Hounsome
26  Elisabeta Sasu

27  Alandra Sorrell
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SKATECAMNADA

Club

Edson FSC

Carstairs FSC

Noralta FSC
Lloydminster FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Thorncliffe Greenview Ice SC
Leduc FSC

Lloydminster FSC
Okotoks FSC

Carstairs FSC

Noralta FSC

Grande Prairie SC
Sherwood Park FSC
Extreme Edge SC
Whitecourt FSC

Skate Ponoka Club
Leduc FSC

Cochrane SC
Thorncliffe Greenview Ice SC
Onoway SC

Gateway SC

Grovedale SC

Okotoks FSC

Fliteway FSC

Onoway SC

Mayfield FSC

St Albert Skating Centre

Date:

25-Mar-2018

2018 STARSkate & Adult Championships
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12:39:45PM

Spruce Grove, AB
March 23 to March 25, 2018

STAR 5 Women (130)

Category Result Summary

18.21
18.00
17.71
17.15
16.98
16.92
16.74
16.25
16.02
15.80
14.84
14.70
14.32
14.20
13.98
13.88
13.85
13.82
13.57
13.37
13.17
13.00
12.62
12.55
12.27
12.17
11.78

@
@
©)
4
©®)
(6)
@)
®
©)
(10)
(11
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(17
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(29)
(26)
@7)

18.21
18.00
17.71
17.15
16.98
16.92
16.74
16.25
16.02
15.80
14.84
14.70
14.32
14.20
13.98
13.88
13.85
13.82
13.57
13.37
13.17
13.00
12.62
12.55
12.27
12.17
11.78

——

PATINAGECAMNADA



=

SKATECANADA
2018 5TARSkate & Adult
Championships

Rank Competitor(s)

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
WD

Rylan Hagemann
Sheena Corfe
Rebecca Rogers
Megan Miller
Paige Hildebrandt
Thea Holmes
Catherine Noftall
Tianna Parsons
Charlize Ference
Kayla Palmateer

Club

Skate Ponoka Club

Fairview Silver Blades

Okotoks FSC
Tri Area SC
Leduc FSC

Tri Area SC

Elk Point FSC
Noralta FSC
Fliteway FSC
Whitecourt FSC

Kristen Belcourt
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Date:

25-Mar-2018

2018 STARSkate & Adult Championships

Section

AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

12:39:45PM

Spruce Grove, AB
March 23 to March 25, 2018

STAR 5 Women (130)

Category Result Summary

Points
11.60 (28) 11.60
11.21 (29) 11.21
10.60  (30) 10.60
1051 (31) 10.51
1004 (32 10.04
9.61 33 9.61
9.43 (39 9.43
9.10 (35) 9.10
8.70 (36) 8.70

Nicole Rapati
—
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